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AT THE HELM - 2018

D HBXL

OFFICERS DIRECTORS COMMITTEES
COMMODORE: BRIDGETTE CARROLL | MARGARITA TORRES 415.786.9296 AUDIT: Nancy Del Sarto, David Fong, &
B4bridgette@gmail.com 415.786.0253 margie56@sbcglobal.net Walter Knoepfel
ASST, COMMODORE PC CHRISTOPHER ABRAHAM BUILDING: Danny Ahern, Brendan Doyle,

fastchris@sbcglobal.net 650.537.0040 Brendan Lalor, Steve O’Brien, Paul Slattery,
To be Named Gary Wood & Paul Schlotfeldt
VICE COMMODORE: PATRICK MAPLESL | GAIL DEKREON CLUB PHOTOGRAPHERS:
Selpam33@gmail.com 415.770.3735 gail@dekreon.org 415.531.6901 PC Martha Bella, Gail Dekreon, Claire-
Laure Belt, Roy Aquino, Ginnie Chabre
ASST. VICE COMMODORE: KEN HALLGREN DECORATING: Marisa Abraman (Chair)
khallgren24@msm.com 415.559.2116 and PC Martha Bella
To be Named
REAR COMMODORE: CHRIS MAPLES BRUCE FELDMHAMMER FINANCIAL TEAM: PC Chris Abraham,

cmaples510@hotmail.com 415.770.8606 | bfeldhammer@yahoo.com 415.722.3422 | Danny Ahern, Bruce Feldhammer, Reggie
Vance, Margarita Torres, PC Bridgette Car-
roll, Gail Dekreon

ASST. REAR COMMODORE: CHRIS RUPRIGHT HISTORICAL TEAM: Judy Banis (Chair),
christopherrupright@gmail.com PC Martha Bella, Danny Ahern, Bruce Feld-

To be Named 415.225.7303 hammer, Clair Belt

SECRETARY: JONI SPEROW LIAISONS MEMBERSHIP TEAM: Joni Sperow

jsperow@gmail.com 650.296.4077 (Chair), Margarita Torres, Reggie Vance,

Cary Ronan, Gail Dekreon

ASST. TO SECRETARY NEWSLETTER: EDITOR Ginnie Chabre LIVE ENTERTAINMENT & MUSIC
510.432.6505 vchabre@comcast.net Betty Cheung

To Be Named ASST. EDITOR: Gail Dekreon betty25cheung@sbcglobal.net;

Reggie Vance, Debbie Cooke,

TREASURER: CARY RONEN PARLIAMENTARIAN: VACANT NAME BADGES: Paul Schlotfeldt
415-786-9296 cronan@langan.com
ASSISTANT TREASURER: RBOC REGIONAL AFFAIRS: SHIPS STORE: PC Martha Bella, Reg-
MARGARITA TORRES PC Bridgette Carroll gie Vance, Gail Dekreon
PORT CAPTAIN: RENO DiDOMENICO GOODWILL AMBASSADORS: SGT AT ARMS: Bob Fenech
reno456@msn.com  415.250.4873 Gail Dekreon; Reggie Vance
ASST. PORT CAPTAIN: STEVE O'BRIEN | INSTALLATION DINNER LIAISONS: YOUTH SAILING PROGRAM:
stevo.sf@gmail.com Robbie Lee; Vickie Van Winkle PC Bridgette Carroll, Steve O’Brien
FLEET CAPTAIN: KEN PETERSON PICYA DELEGATES COORDINATOR; & | BY-LAWS and POLICIES: PC Bridgette
kenpeterson@iname.com RBOC REGIONAL AFFAIRS Carroll, Gail Dekreon, & Cary Ronan
Bridgette Carroll
ASST. FLEET CAPTAIN: NEIGHBORHOOD LIAISON: SAFETY OFFICERS: Bob Knighton;
Kathy Villasenor 415-370-3970 John Kelleher
To be Named katvillasenor@sbcglobal.net
PORT LIAISON: PC Chris Abraham, POPCORN MEISTERS: PC Rudy Bella;
Danny Ahern Paul Schiotfeldt
BURGEES: Paul Schlotfeldt WEB ADMINISTRATOR: Ken Peterson

kenpeterson@iname.com




